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5 Sirlaskolan till Sjghagsvigen

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER

00 p&;
01
02

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

I[I823 53
IIN23 53
I7A23 53

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungeférliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 24 juni - 11 aug 2019
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Sérlaskolan
Hallingsgatan
Véasterasen
Fjéllgatan
Brinellgatan
Sandlid
Lundasavégen
Lundaskog
Goteborgsvagen
Lundaliden

11 Lyckebovégen
11 Sjémarken

12 Allménna vagen
13 Melltorp

15 Sjohagsvagen

Ny vasttrafik



